Specifications, Operating
Parameters and Options
Standard Features
Applications
HP-PSV Series
Polysulfone – Vent Grade
£ Manufactured in USA
£ Absolute retention ratings at 0.2 micron

Available End Cap Configurations
20009B041414
Ordering Guide (Example: HP-PSV-26100-0.2213-T)
S
TA
N
D
A
R
D
 C
U
.
FT
.
P
ER
 M
IN
U
TE
 (
S
C
FM
)
0
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
20
40
60
80
100
120
140
160
180
DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE (PSID)
Flow vs. Pressure Drop
Filter Housings
Selection Guide
CLICK HERE
All illustrations © Copyright 2013 NeoLogic Solutions. All Rights Reserved.
Fin226222 FlatSpring
   HP   –       PSV       –    26            100     –      0.2                  213         –      T
HIGH
PURITY
PLEATED
MEDIA CARTRIDGE
DIAMETER
CARTRIDGE
LENGTH
MICRON
RATING
END CAP O-RING /
GASKETS
HP PSV =
Polysulfone
– Vent Grade
26 = 2.67"
(6.78 cm)
 097 = 9-3/4"
 100 = 10"
 200 = 20"
 300 = 30"
 400 = 40"
   0.2 = 0.2   Blank =
  213 =
  222f =
  222n =